
оф312

оф313

оф314

оф315

оф316

оф317

оф319

оф322

оф307

оф308

оф309

оф310

оф311

оф325

оф306

оф320
оф321

оф324 оф323

оф326оф327оф305

Лифтовой

     холл

Сан/

узел

Сан/узел

   137,2

    68,9

    74,6

    72,2

    70,3

    70,7

    71,8

    72,0

    71,6

    61,9

    59,3

    78,2

    78,3
    76,5

    75,8    75,7    76,3   122,8

    69,1

    50,4

   145,9

    70,3

Поэтажный план 3-го этажа
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